

	PRODUCT SPECIFICATION	R-2.3.1_1-012
--	------------------------------	----------------------

Product Details			
Brand	Sapore		
Product Code	rest 1080		
Product Name	Gran Ravioli Beef Cheeks		
General Description	Beef Braised filled Ravioli		
Declared Weight/Volume (net)/Units Per Pack	1kg		
Product Ingredients	Pasta (50%): Durum Wheat Semolina, White flour (Wheat), Water, Egg. Filling (50%): Braised Beef Cheeks (36%) (Beef cheek (54%), Water, Carrot, Celery, Onion, Red Wine (Sulphites, Milk, Egg, Fish) (Grape juice, Tartaric Acid, Sulphur dioxide, Malic acid), Tomato Paste, Spices), breadcrumbs (wheat flour, Yeast, Salt), Parmesan (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Starter Cultures, Enzymes [contains Egg], Tapioca Starch]), Milk powder, Salt, Natural Flavour, Herbs and Spices.		
Allergen Statement and any other Mandatory Advisory or Warning Statements	Contains Wheat, Gluten, Egg, Milk, Fish, May contain Sulphites, Soy, Crustacean and Tree nuts.		
Microorganisms of concern/ Acceptable microbiological limits	TPC should be less than 10 milions cfu/g Yeast and Mould should be less than 1000 cfu/g		
Nutritional Information (per 100g/mL)	NUTRITION INFORMATION		
	Servings per package: 8		
	Serving size: 125 g		
		Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g
	Energy	1250 kJ	998 kJ
	Protein	12.8 g	10.2 g
	Fat, total	7.8 g	6.3 g
	- saturated	3.2 g	2.5 g
	Carbohydrate	41.4 g	33.2 g
- sugars	1.5 g	1.2 g	
Sodium	466 mg	373 mg	
Consumer Unit Packaging			
Directions for Storage	Keep Frozen below -18 degrees (for frozen products)		
Directions for Use	Add to salted boiling water and cook until al dente (~3-4 minutes). Do not separate pasta pieces before cooking as they will separate in the water.		
EAN - unit	9349801001719		
EAN - carton	19349801001716		

SQF/HACCP Manual				Records
Edition: B	Specification Revision: 1	Date of Specification Issue: 04 April 2024	Date of Template Issue: 15 Sept 2023	©iPastai
Author: MB	Links: 2.3.1 Product Formulation and Realisation			Page 1 of 2

	PRODUCT SPECIFICATION	R-2.3.1_1-012
--	------------------------------	----------------------

Shelf Life	Frozen Product: 1 Year from manufacturing date
Country of Origin	Made in Australia from 77% Australian ingredients
Comments	3.5 Health Star Rating. <u>Recycling Instructions/Product:</u> Please dispose of the plastic thoughtfully.

SQF/HACCP Manual				Records
Edition: B	Specification Revision: 1	Date of Specification Issue: 04 April 2024	Date of Template Issue: 15 Sept 2023	©iPastai
Author: MB	Links: 2.3.1 Product Formulation and Realisation			Page 2 of 2